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Iúna-ES, terça-feira, 09 de Novembro de 2021 às 12:49:42

A
U

T
E

N
T

IC
A

Ç
Ã

O
ht

tp
s:

//i
un

a.
es

.g
ov

.b
r/

lic
ita

ca
o/

de
ta

lh
e/

pp
-0

41
-2

02
1.

ht
m

l

30
8f

63
46

86
3d

68
9d

87
0b

71
a4

cc
27

9e
f2

p
T

u
b

V
F

T
jE

M
Q

D
1c

H

Rua Des. Epaminondas do Amaral, n.58, Centro, Iúna/ES, 29.390-000 Página 1
iuna.es.gov.br | contato@iuna.es.gov.br | (28) 3545-4750 |  | 


